
Biathlon Orientation / Rég. 5 couleurs
Botrange 11.5.2024

OLV Eifel

Jürgen LOO
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Strecke : H:Noir moyen
Länge : 5600m
Zeit : 1:05:45 (11'44"/km)

2/11 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Karl SCHWALL 1:05:34
3. Daniel WILLEMSENS 1:06:04

1. 185 00:04:40 604m 7'44"/km
2. 172 00:02:36 00:07:16 297m 8'45"/km
3. 176 00:05:21 00:12:37 420m 12'44"/km
4. 193 00:03:50 00:16:27 433m 8'51"/km
5. 194 00:02:02 00:18:29 239m 8'30"/km
6. 195 00:03:50 00:22:19 375m 10'13"/km
7. 196 00:02:17 00:24:36 225m 10'09"/km
8. 197 00:04:53 00:29:29 178m 27'26"/km
9. 198 00:03:52 00:33:21 467m 8'17"/km

10. 189 00:07:17 00:40:38 763m 9'33"/km
11. 184 00:08:09 00:48:47 358m 22'46"/km
12. 188 00:03:38 00:52:25 202m 17'59"/km
13. 171 00:02:43 00:55:08 161m 16'52"/km
14. 177 00:03:01 00:58:09 231m 13'04"/km
15. 199 00:02:58 01:01:07 223m 13'18"/km
16. 173 00:02:18 01:03:25 170m 13'32"/km
17. 187 00:01:22 01:04:47 120m 11'23"/km
18. 999 00:00:58 01:05:45 157m 6'09"/km
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